
Marinette

Basketball: Boys Varsity Winter 2021-22 Schedule

    (as of 11-16-21)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Monday, Nov 22, 2021

  Scrimmage  6:00PM  Crivitz,

Sturgeon Bay 

Marinette High School 

HS Gym - All Courts 

       

Friday, Nov 26, 2021

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. The Prairie
School 

The Prairie School 

 

       

Saturday, Nov 27, 2021

  Tournament  9:00AM  Away vs. Oak Creek,
Kenosha Bradford, Kenosha
Tremper, Martin Luther,
Milton, Racine Case High
School, Racine Horlick High
School, Racine Park High
School, Waterford,
Wauwatosa West,
Germantown, Catholic
Memorial, Brookfield
Central, East Troy, Green
Bay Preble, Greendale,
Milwaukee Bay View,
Mukwonago, New Berlin
West, Waukesha North,
West Allis Nathan Hale,
Whitnall, Kenosha Indian
Trail, Kettle Moraine
Lutheran, South Milwaukee,
Pius XI, Milwaukee
Riverside University,
Denmark, Franklin, New
Berlin Eisenhower 

Oak Creek High School 

 

        Thanksgiving Autism Showcase
Schedule - NGC
Thanksgiving
Autism Showcase Schedule -
Main Gym

Friday, Dec 3, 2021

  Game  7:00PM  Waupaca  Marinette High School 

 

       

Saturday, Dec 4, 2021

  Game  6:30PM  Away vs. Peshtigo  Peshtigo High School 

 

       

Thursday, Dec 9, 2021

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Luxemburg-Casco
High School 

Luxemburg-Casco High
School 

 

       

Saturday, Dec 11, 2021

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Fox Valley
Lutheran 

Fox Valley Lutheran High
School 

 

       

Tuesday, Dec 14, 2021

  Game  7:00PM  Wrightstown  Marinette High School 

 

       

Friday, Dec 17, 2021

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Denmark  Denmark High School 

 

       

Monday, Dec 20, 2021

  Game  7:15PM  Away vs. Antigo  Antigo High School 
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Thursday, Dec 30, 2021

  Game  5:30PM  Menominee  Marinette High School 

HS Gym - All Courts 

       

Monday, Jan 3, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Oconto Falls  Oconto Falls High School 

 

       

Thursday, Jan 6, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Clintonville  Clintonville High School 

 

        Parents Night

Tuesday, Jan 11, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Little Chute  Little Chute High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Jan 18, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Freedom  Marinette High School 

 

       

Friday, Jan 21, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Waupaca  Waupaca High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Jan 25, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Luxemburg-Casco High
School 

Marinette High School 

 

       

Friday, Jan 28, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Wrightstown  Wrightstown High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Feb 1, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Green Bay West  Marinette High School 

HS Gym - All Courts 

       

Thursday, Feb 3, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Denmark  Marinette High School 

 

       

Monday, Feb 7, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Oconto Falls  Marinette High School 

 

       

Thursday, Feb 10, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Clintonville  Marinette High School 

 

       

Tuesday, Feb 15, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Little Chute  Marinette High School 

 

       

Friday, Feb 18, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Fox Valley Lutheran  Marinette High School 

 

       

Thursday, Feb 24, 2022

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Freedom  Freedom High School 
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